businesses that thrive
in differing market
conditions

• Strong market position across each business, with multiple
growth drivers and significant operating leverage

• Distinguished by the strength of the talent base, market
expertise and breadth of client connectivity

Overview

Markets Capital Markets and
Advisory

Equities

Fixed Income

Research Advisory

Equity Capital Markets

Debt Capital Markets

[1] LTM refers to the twelve-month period ended 31 December 2025. Barrenjoey Private Capital revenue not included above, and instead included within Magellan Investment Partners as shown on slide 21

Revenue composition

Capital
markets and

advisory

Markets

$492m
LTM revenue1

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

23

Combination delivers scale, growth and diversification

• Revenue resilience
from diversified
income streams
generating $804m on
an LTM actuals basis

• Scaled operations
delivering NPATA on
LTM actuals basis of
$239m

• Pro forma
adjustments include
$6m of synergies
($4m post tax)

Pro forma financial profile1

$m, LTM basis2 MFG
(as reported)

Less:
Barrenjoey

share of profit3

Barrenjoey
(Consolidated)

Pro forma
adjustments4

MFG
post-merger

Investment management 224 - 31 255
Partnership income 45 (32) - 12
Fund investment income 45 - - 45
Capital markets and advisory income - - 259 259
Markets income - - 233 233
Total income 314 (32) 522 804
Employee expenses (74) - (271) (345)
Other operating expenses (37) - (102) (140)
Net interest and FX 6 - (10) (3)
Total expenses (105) (383) (488)
PBT 210 (32) 139 23 339
Operating tax expense (50) - (43) (7) (100)
NPATA5 159 (32) 96 16 239
Fair value and non-cash movements (25) - - - (25)
Employee share plan amortisation6 - - (11) - (11)
Tax on non-operating items 5 3 3 - 12
NPAT 140 (29) 88 16 215

[1] Numbers may not add due to rounding [2] LTM refers to the twelve-month period ended 31 December 2025 [3] MFG’s existing 36.4% share of Barrenjoey profit accounted for as an associate [4] Pro forma adjustments
comprise $12m post tax relating to the removal of legacy arrangements which cease as a result of the transaction and $4m post tax of identified synergies [5] NPATA for MFG is equal to operating profit after tax under MFG’s
current segment reporting structure [6] Amortisation reflects the non-cash amortisation expense associated with the establishment of Barrenjoey’s employee share plan